
Space Frame Status
400 Hz Room 3-80-0-Q
AN/SPS-10 Radar Room 07-99-1-C
AN/SPS-49 Radar Room 05-101-2-C
Calibration Lab 3-147-3-Q
CEC (Combat Engagement Center) 02-87-0-C Radar displays, misc. left
CEC Admin Area 02-91-2-C
CEC Admin Area 02-92-1-C
Central Station 3-84-2-C
CIC (Combat Information Center) 4-74-1-C
Classified Document Destruction Room 1-105-1-Q
Comm Center / Message Process Center 1-112-0-C TTY equipment left
Communications Office 1-103-3-C Locked, Curator
Damage Control Office 1-103-2-C Volunteer’s office
Damage Control Station 3-85-2-C
ECM Room No. 1 (also No. 2 & 3) 010-102-0-C
Electrical Office 2-87- 2-Q?
Electrical Repair Shop 02-124
Electrical Workshop (Midship) 2-127-2-Q
Electrician’s Storeroom 3-151-6-A
Electrician’s Storeroom 3-157-2-A
Electrician’s Storeroom 3-162-2-A
Electronics Maintenance Office 2-99-4-Q
Electronics Workshop 01-111-1-Q
FACCON Area 1 1-119-0-C RT-1051G’s, SB’s, etc. left
FACCON Area 2 1-119-2-C Mostly vacant
FM Radio Booth 02-123-3-C Mostly empty
Helicopter Control Station 02-151-0-C
IC (Interior Communications) Room - Fwd 3-79-5-C
IC Room - Aft 3-151-2-C
Main Battery Plot Room (Fwd) 4-79-1-C
Meteorological Facility 08-103-0-C
Multipurpose Room 2-62-2-L
NIXIE Equipment Room 2-213-0-Q
PAO (Public Affairs Office) 02-117
Radar Control Room 3-209- Port
Radar Repair & IFF Room 07-103-2-C
Radar Stores 3-95- Port
Radar Transmitter Room 04-100
Radio 2 Transmitter Room 3-115-1-C
Radio Storeroom 3-111-3-A
Radio Storeroom 3-115-3-A
Radio Storeroom 3-99-2-A
SB Radar Room 03-141-2-C
Secondary Battery Plot Room (Fwd) 4-79-2-C
Secondary Battery Plotting Room – Aft 3-147-1-C
SES (Signals Exploitation Space) 02-87-2-Q Minimal TTY equip left
Signal Officer Office 03-99-2-Q
Signal Shelter 03-97-0-C
Special Service Office 01-127-2-Q
SPT (Sound Powered Phone) Repair Shop 02-113-0-Q
Supply Logistics Computer Room 3-33-0-Q
TACAN and Radar Switchboard Room 07-103-
Technical Library 2-83 Stbd
Telephone Exchange 3-143-3-C AT&T Dimension 2000 demil’ed
TTY Repair/Workshop 01-141-2-Q
TV Control Room 02-123-1-C Empty
VHF Radio Room 02-135-0-C Open, (2) VRC-46 radios left
Word Processing Center 2-95-4-Q



Space Frame Status
ECM Room No. 1 (also No. 2 & 3) 010-102-0-C
Electronics Workshop 01-111-1-Q
Special Service Office 01-127-2-Q
TTY Repair/Workshop 01-141-2-Q
SPT (Sound Powered Phone) Repair Shop 02-113-0-Q
PAO (Public Affairs Office) 02-117
TV Control Room 02-123-1-C Empty
FM Radio Booth 02-123-3-C Mostly empty
Electrical Repair Shop 02-124
VHF Radio Room 02-135-0-C Open, (2) VRC-46 radios left
Helicopter Control Station 02-151-0-C
CEC (Combat Engagement Center) 02-87-0-C Radar displays, misc. left
SES (Signals Exploitation Space) 02-87-2-Q Minimal TTY equip left
CEC Admin Area 02-91-2-C
CEC Admin Area 02-92-1-C
SB Radar Room 03-141-2-C
Signal Shelter 03-97-0-C
Signal Officer Office 03-99-2-Q
Radar Transmitter Room 04-100
AN/SPS-49 Radar Room 05-101-2-C
TACAN and Radar Switchboard Room 07-103-
Radar Repair & IFF Room 07-103-2-C
AN/SPS-10 Radar Room 07-99-1-C
Meteorological Facility 08-103-0-C
Damage Control Office 1-103-2-C Volunteer’s office
Communications Office 1-103-3-C Locked, Curator
Classified Document Destruction Room 1-105-1-Q
Comm Center / Message Process Center 1-112-0-C TTY equipment left
FACCON Area 1 1-119-0-C RT-1051G’s, SB’s, etc. left
FACCON Area 2 1-119-2-C Mostly vacant
Electrical Workshop (Midship) 2-127-2-Q
NIXIE Equipment Room 2-213-0-Q
Multipurpose Room 2-62-2-L
Technical Library 2-83 Stbd
Electrical Office 2-87- 2-Q?
Word Processing Center 2-95-4-Q
Electronics Maintenance Office 2-99-4-Q
Radio Storeroom 3-111-3-A
Radio 2 Transmitter Room 3-115-1-C
Radio Storeroom 3-115-3-A
Telephone Exchange 3-143-3-C AT&T Dimension 2000 demil’ed
Secondary Battery Plotting Room – Aft 3-147-1-C
Calibration Lab 3-147-3-Q
IC Room - Aft 3-151-2-C
Electrician’s Storeroom 3-151-6-A
Electrician’s Storeroom 3-157-2-A
Electrician’s Storeroom 3-162-2-A
Radar Control Room 3-209- Port
Supply Logistics Computer Room 3-33-0-Q
IC (Interior Communications) Room - Fwd 3-79-5-C
400 Hz Room 3-80-0-Q
Central Station 3-84-2-C
Damage Control Station 3-85-2-C
Radar Stores 3-95- Port
Radio Storeroom 3-99-2-A
CIC (Combat Information Center) 4-74-1-C
Main Battery Plot Room (Fwd) 4-79-1-C
Secondary Battery Plot Room (Fwd) 4-79-2-C


